
University Diploma Level II B - Admissions 2025-26

Personal Details Education Entrance Test Experience in Government Service Experience in relevant specialty

Sr#
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For Pakistani graduates:
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relevant specialty 2 points
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1 1 1400462 Muhammad Shahid Kabir BMS Diploma ANAESTHESIOLOGY 18.47 30.00 10 10 68.47
2 2 1400541 Ahmad Shafiq Syed BMS Diploma ANAESTHESIOLOGY 17.89 26.50 10 10 64.39
3 3 1400453 Hafiz irshad Ahmad BMS Diploma ANAESTHESIOLOGY 17.68 26.50 10 10 64.18
4 4 1401059 TALHA BIN SADIQ BMS Diploma ANAESTHESIOLOGY 21.43 30.00 10 0 61.43
5 5 1400657 Rohail zafar Iqbal BMS Diploma ANAESTHESIOLOGY 24.09 28.50 8 0 60.59
6 6 1400166 Hussain Bilal Malik BMS Diploma ANAESTHESIOLOGY 20.01 32.50 6 2 60.51
7 7 1400115 Hina Rashid BMS Diploma ANAESTHESIOLOGY 19.79 32.50 4 4 60.29
8 8 1401509 Hafiz Mubashir Rasool BMS Diploma ANAESTHESIOLOGY 18.82 30.00 10 0 58.82
9 9 1401666 Zoha Haq BMS Diploma ANAESTHESIOLOGY 19.35 27.00 6 6 58.35

10 10 1400184 Muzaffar Ahmed BMS Diploma ANAESTHESIOLOGY 22.05 29.50 6 0 57.55
11 11 1400473 Muhammad Imran BMS Diploma ANAESTHESIOLOGY 19.53 27.00 10 0 56.53
12 12 1400537 Usama Afzal BMS Diploma ANAESTHESIOLOGY 21.22 29.50 4 0 54.72
13 13 1401432 Azhar Yaseen BMS Diploma ANAESTHESIOLOGY 18.28 27.50 8 0 53.78
14 14 1400357 Danial Masood BMS Diploma ANAESTHESIOLOGY 16.85 25.50 10 0 52.35
15 15 1400239 Zain Ul Abdin sarwar BMS Diploma ANAESTHESIOLOGY 14.56 26.00 10 0 50.56
16 16 1401109 Dr Arif Usman Tahir Malik BMS Diploma ANAESTHESIOLOGY 18.48 26.00 6 0 50.48
17 1 1400825 sana iqbal BMS Diploma CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 22.00 27.00 10 0 59.00
18 2 1400923 yumna BMS Diploma CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 20.18 27.00 10 0 57.18
19 3 1400223 Muhammad Danish Hanif BMS Diploma CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 19.71 27.00 10 0 56.71
20 4 1400550 ShabilaGulnaz BMS Diploma CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 18.79 26.00 10 0 54.79
21 5 1400669 Muhammad Osama Mazhar BMS Diploma CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 18.80 29.50 4 0 52.30
22 1 1400274 Addila Nazir BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 16.79 28.00 10 10 64.79
23 2 1401501 Muhammad Akhtar BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 19.66 31.50 10 0 61.16
24 3 1400800 NAILA GHAFFAR BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 21.04 32.00 8 0 61.04
25 4 1400008 Usman Farooq Dar BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 18.85 32.00 10 0 60.85
26 5 1400147 Tehseen Abid BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 18.16 26.50 8 8 60.66
27 6 1401161 Raana yasin BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 20.11 29.50 10 0 59.61
28 7 1400228 syada mehak zahra BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 18.85 28.50 10 2 59.35
29 8 1400226 Rabia BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 21.55 27.00 10 0 58.55
30 9 1400284 Bisma Farooq BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 20.26 28.00 10 0 58.26
31 10 1401660 Asma Azam BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 17.59 30.50 10 0 58.09
32 11 1400125 Ayesha Skindar BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 20.35 27.50 10 0 57.85
33 12 1400958 Muhammad Ejaz Hussain BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 18.81 29.00 10 0 57.81
34 13 1401532 Farooq tariq BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 20.83 26.50 10 0 57.33
35 14 1401330 Dr zainab aroosa sattar BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 20.50 28.50 8 0 57.00
36 15 1400061 Muhammad Tariq Nadeem BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 20.34 26.00 10 0 56.34
37 16 1400933 Obaid Ullah Qureshi BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 18.86 27.00 10 0 55.86
38 17 1400689 Immad Zulfiqar BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 20.31 30.50 4 0 54.81
39 18 1400098 Sobia Zafar BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 19.75 27.00 4 4 54.75
40 19 1400173 abid wazir BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 16.50 28.00 10 0 54.50
41 20 1401656 Wajdan Shaukat BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 18.99 25.50 10 0 54.49
42 21 1400938 Muhammad Tanveer BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 18.33 26.00 10 0 54.33
43 22 1401516 SHAHID ABBAS BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 20.86 27.00 6 0 53.86
44 23 1401407 Muhammad usman ilyas BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 18.23 25.50 10 0 53.73
45 24 1400493 Muhammad Junaid BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 16.77 26.50 10 0 53.27
46 25 1400370 Shahreen Fatima BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 19.21 26.00 8 0 53.21
47 26 1400332 MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 19.55 29.50 4 0 53.05
48 27 1401235 Shahroz Saghir BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 20.04 25.50 6 0 51.54
49 28 1401592 Muhammad Salman Bin Shohab BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 18.74 25.50 4 0 48.24
50 29 1400096 Ushna Rehman BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 16.48 30.50 0 0 46.98
51 1 1400334 Asghar Ali BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY (Diploma) 24.07 27.00 10 4 65.07
52 2 1400157 Salah ud din Kashan BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY (Diploma) 19.60 26.00 10 0 55.60
53 1 1400310 saif ullah khan BMS Diploma Diploma in Child Health (Diploma) 18.62 31.00 10 4 63.62
54 2 1401332 Minhaj Tabish BMS Diploma Diploma in Child Health (Diploma) 20.10 31.50 6 0 57.60
55 1 1400039 Anam BMS Diploma OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY 20.21 30.00 10 10 70.21
56 2 1400137 Ayeza Arjamand BMS Diploma OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY 23.03 27.00 10 10 70.03
57 3 1400879 Tahira Tabassum BMS Diploma OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY 24.20 25.50 10 10 69.70
58 4 1401334 Gulshan Rasheed BMS Diploma OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY 20.16 27.50 10 4 61.66
59 5 1400402 Komal BMS Diploma OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY 20.04 29.50 6 4 59.54
60 6 1400323 Raja Muhammad Usman BMS Diploma OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY 16.56 32.00 10 0 58.56
61 7 1400091 Mehboob Ali BMS Diploma OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY 19.93 30.50 8 0 58.43
62 8 1400475 Bushra Maryam BMS Diploma OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY 21.19 27.00 10 0 58.19
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63 9 1400253 Muhammad Tahir Barkat BMS Diploma OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY 20.33 27.00 10 0 57.33
64 10 1401444 Sidra BMS Diploma OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY 20.69 26.00 10 0 56.69
65 11 1401657 Nayab BMS Diploma OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY 20.02 26.50 10 0 56.52
66 12 1401523 AQSA JAVED BMS Diploma OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY 18.04 27.50 10 0 55.54
67 1 1400283 Sundus bukhari BMS Diploma OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY (Diploma) 21.12 29.00 10 10 70.12
68 2 1401791 Muhammad BMS Diploma OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY (Diploma) 19.96 33.50 10 0 63.46
69 3 1401393 Muhammad Mumtaz Hussain BMS Diploma OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY (Diploma) 18.10 26.50 10 0 54.60
70 1 1401339 Hafiz Muhammad Ali BMS Diploma OPHTHALMOLOGY 21.63 28.50 8 0 58.13
71 2 1400728 Dr Irshad Nadeem BMS Diploma OPHTHALMOLOGY 17.08 29.50 10 0 56.58
72 3 1400016 Usama Bin Aslam BMS Diploma OPHTHALMOLOGY 18.63 25.50 10 0 54.13
73 1 1400289 ABDUL REHMAN BMS Diploma PAEDIATRICS 21.50 33.00 6 6 66.50
74 2 1400995 KHALID MEHMOOD ARIF BMS Diploma PAEDIATRICS 17.97 26.00 10 10 63.97
75 3 1401050 Maryam Majeed BMS Diploma PAEDIATRICS 20.92 27.50 6 0 54.42
76 1 1401447 Kalsoom Shehzadi BMS Diploma PSYCHIATRY 21.98 31.00 6 0 58.98
77 17 1400189 sana munir BMS Diploma ANAESTHESIOLOGY 18.94 28.50 10 6 63.44
78 18 1400999 Nasir Iqbal BMS Diploma ANAESTHESIOLOGY 25.75 29.00 6 0 60.75
79 19 1400403 Hassan Ahmad Qaisar BMS Diploma ANAESTHESIOLOGY 21.17 25.50 10 4 60.67
80 20 1401280 Muhammad Zubair BMS Diploma ANAESTHESIOLOGY 19.19 29.00 4 0 52.19
81 6 1400254 Shahroz khan BMS Diploma CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 20.90 31.00 10 0 61.90
82 7 1400840 dr mehreen qamar BMS Diploma CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 20.30 26.50 8 0 54.80
83 8 1400854 Anum Butt BMS Diploma CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 15.73 26.50 10 0 52.23
84 30 1401648 Muhammad Saad ur Rehman BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 19.47 26.50 10 6 61.97
85 31 1400120 Muhammad Zain Ul Abideen BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 19.79 30.50 10 0 60.29
86 32 1401438 Muhammad Islam BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 25.36 26.00 8 0 59.36
87 33 1400715 Maryam Asif BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 22.26 29.00 8 0 59.26
88 34 1400765 Unbreen Khalid BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 21.77 26.50 10 0 58.27
89 35 1400501 Muhammad Ali Iqbal BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 19.99 28.00 10 0 57.99
90 36 1400079 Muhammad Farrukh Jamal Azhar BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 18.74 32.50 6 0 57.24
91 37 1401757 Abdul Rehman BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 17.43 28.50 10 0 55.93
92 38 1400717 Syed Shakir Jawad Abdi BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 18.04 27.00 10 0 55.04
93 39 1401451 DR HAFIZ MUHAMMAD REHAN BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 16.80 28.00 10 0 54.80
94 40 1400149 Dr javed iqbal BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 22.40 31.50 4 0 57.90
95 41 1401320 Qurat ul ain BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 19.79 25.50 2 0 47.29
96 3 1401636 Afia BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY (Diploma) 21.36 27.50 8 0 56.86
97 4 1400787 HAMMAD HASSAN BMS Diploma DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY (Diploma) 18.80 27.50 10 0 56.30
98 13 1400488 Asif Ali BMS Diploma OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY 21.47 28.00 8 4 61.47
99 14 1401139 Misbah Rehman BMS Diploma OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY 19.42 26.00 10 6 61.42

100 15 1401756 Gul Zareen Khan Tareen BMS Diploma OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY 19.05 29.50 8 4 60.55
101 16 1401217 Ayesha younis BMS Diploma OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY 25.39 25.50 4 4 58.89
102 17 1400866 DR AMINA JAMAL BMS Diploma OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY 19.86 28.00 8 2 57.86
103 18 1401211 SABA ASIF BMS Diploma OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY 18.05 29.50 10 0 57.55
104 19 1400499 Iqra fraz BMS Diploma OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY 22.42 29.00 0 0 51.42
105 4 1401008 MUHAMMAD SHAHID BMS Diploma OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY (Diploma) 17.10 26.50 10 0 53.60
106 4 1401379 Azeem uddin BMS Diploma OPHTHALMOLOGY 21.28 28.00 10 10 69.28

15-01-2026 2/2


